
HOLIDAY HILLCREST THORNTON VA TELERAD SCRIPPS REGULAR ON CALL

2015

Fri, July 3 (Independence Day) EF

Mon, September 7 (Labor Day) * AG

Mon, October 12 (Columbus Day) TH AG MP EC AG (VA only )

Wed, November 11 (Veterans Day) DR, MP (half) MS MS

Thurs, November 26 (Thanksgiving Day) BH

Fri, November 27 (Day After Thanksgiving) MS DR CC TH (UNIV)

Thurs, December 24 (Christmas Eve) ?? DR ES DR

Fri, December 25 (Christmas Day) MP

Thurs, December 31 (New Year's Eve) KC BH CC CC (UNIV)

2016

Fri, Jan 1 (New Year's Day) KC

Mon, January 18 (MLK Day) EF ES ES

Mon, February 15 (President's Day) ES EC

Mon, May 30 (Memorial Day) LH

COUNT AS DAYS 

WORKED (Count 

starting July 15 per 

Ros 3/15/15)

CALL DAYS (Do not 

count as work days)

*Unlikely that 

coverage is required 

per DR

9/19/2015

 
VA May not need coverage for Dec 24

2015 - 2016 DRAFT HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 


